
Halloween Hustle 5K 2019 Medal Winners

Overall Male Champion Time Overall Female Champion Time

Ethan Kober 17:39 Brook Skram 25:11

10 and Under Male 10 and Under Female

1 Cooper Davis 21:18 1 Hinley Mast 27:35
2 Eli Petersen 26:22 2 Kajsa Skram 28:05

3 Huck Skram 28:55 3 Peyton Brown 28:15

11-14 Male 11-14 Female

1 Asher Beermann 21:16 1 Hailey Petersen 29:23
2 Wyatt Hoy 22:16 2 Madison Martin 34:30

3 Jay Petersen 23:06 3 Reagan Glenn 34:53

15-19 Male 15-19 Female

1 Ethan Kober 17:39 1 Anna Kneeland 56:36
2 Jacob Olthoff 18:05 2 

3 Jon Bronner 18:50 3

20-29 Male 20-29 Female

1 John Simon 23:51 1 Angie Miller 28:59
2 Dalton Ciavarelli 28:05 2 Faithe Pohlman 29:24

3 3

30-39 Male 30-39 Female

1 Joseph Boyer 19:37 1 Brook Skram 25:11
2 Steve Skram 25:11 2 Stacey Schneider 33:10

3 Phillip Medina 37:03 3 Lacey Hennings 35:38

40-49 Male 40-49 Female

1 Travis Fleshner 27:35 1 Sheila Smith 29:48
2 Eric Schneider 34:42 2 Malissa Bergmeier 32:29

3 Mark Albertsen 39:53 3 Andrea Behrens 40:53

50-59 Male 50-59 Female

1 Paul Gardalen 23:17 1 Shelly Perkins 28:39
2 Monty Beal 27:35 2 Lynne Ternus 30:05

3 3 Laura Moody 30:05

60-69 Male 60-69 Female

1 Michael Craft 25:28 1 Sandy Supianoski 32:33
2 Andy Hartz 29:11 2 

3 3



Halloween Hustle 5K 2019
Overall 
Place

Age Group 
Place Age Gender First Name Last Name Time

1 1 17 M Ethan Kober 17:39
2 2 18 M Jacob Olthoff 18:05
3 3 18 M Jon Bronner 18:50
4 4 15 M Ian Lucas 18:54
5 1 33 M Joseph Boyer 19:37
6 1 14 M Asher Beermann 21:16
7 1 10 M Cooper Davis 21:18
8 2 13 M Wyatt Hoy 22:16
9 3 13 M Jay Petersen 23:06
10 1 53 M Paul Gardalen 23:17
11 4 14 M Austin Martin 23:20
12 5 13 M Danson Moody 23:43
13 1 29 M John Simon 23:51
14 1 37 F Brook Skram 25:11.02
15 2 36 M Steve Skram 25:11.31
16 1 69 M Michael Craft 25:28
17 2 10 M Eli Petersen 26:22
18 1 10 F Hinley Mast 27:35.22
19 2 56 M Monty Beal 27:35.50
20 1 48 M Travis Fleshner 27:35.89
21 2 24 M Dalton Ciavarelli 28:05
22 2 10 F Kajsa Skram 28:06
23 3 9 F Peyton Brown 28:15
24 4 10 F Katie Jackson 28:16
25 1 54 F Shelly Perkins 28:59
26 3 8 M Huck Skram 28:55
27 1 28 F Angie Miller 28:59
28 2 60 M Andy Hartz 29:11
29 1 11 F Hailey Petersen 29:23.21
30 5 9 F Caitlyn Schneider 29:23.96
31 2 27 F Faithe Pohlmann 29:24
32 6 10 F Laikyn Ewoldt 29:27
33 1 42 F Sheila Smith 29:48
34 6 12 M Kolton O'Connor 29:55
35 2 50 F Lynne Ternus 30:05.15
36 3 51 F Laura Moody 30:05.40
37 4 55 F Amy Paulhus 32:07
38 2 47 F Malissa Bergmeier 32:29
39 1 62 F Sandy Supianoski 32:33
40 5 54 F Connie Gardalen 32:47



41 2 38 F Stacey Schneider 33:10
42 7 14 M Blake Taylor 33:58
43 2 11 F Madison Martin 34:30
44 2 40 M Eric Schneider 34:42
45 4 6 M Nathan Schneider 34:44
46 3 12 F Reagan Glenn 34:53.26
47 8 11 M Brock Bergmeier 34:53.51
48 4 11 F Neeley Hennings 34:56
49 5 11 F Emily Anton 34:58
50 7 9 F Taryn Petersen 35:24
51 3 37 F Lacey Hennings 35:38
52 6 13 F Landry Blackburn 36:41
53 9 12 M Owen Hennings 36:49
54 3 37 M Phillip Medina 37:03.08
55 10 13 M Matthew Medina 37:03.39
56 4 39 F Summer Mast 38:02
57 11 11 M Levi Hadachek 38:48
58 3 45 M Mark Albertsen 39:53
59 3 43 F Andrea Behrens 40:53
60 6 56 F Angie Goodrick 43:00
61 7 11 F Abbie Estling 43:50.33
62 8 10 F Aryana Kemper 43:50.66
63 12 12 M Briar Mast 47:32
64 8 13 F Brigitte Rohrer 47:33
65 4 38 M Jeff Petersen 48:13.05
66 7 53 F Carrie Taylor 48:13.71
67 13 12 M Lucas Albertsen 49:21.09
68 5 38 F Erin Petersen 49:21.38
69 9 12 F Lilly Blackburn 56:35.69
70 5 16 M Dallas Blackburn 56:36.16
71 1 15 F Anna Kneeland 56:36.76


